Classe AD60

PUBBLICAZIONE ML’ A4 [40/2042.
PROT. N. F439

Risultati prova scritta del 6 settembre 2012

Viterbo, 3 ottobre 2012
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cognome
Cherubini
Carotti
Bordo
Loy
Durante
Giordani
Ortenzi
Bortone
De Logu
Ciambella
Patacchini
Di Giuli
Ciciliani
Rocchi
Viviani
Sborchia
Di Mario
Salvitti
Rocchi
Bruni
Trecalli
Alilla
D'Ambrosio
Pulci
Nicoletti
Barzellotti
Mariani
Cesi
Magaldi
Pugnali
Cionci
Regnani
Matera
Grossi
Botti
Guazzaroni
Filippeschi
Paoletti

nome
Marco
Daniela
Eleonora
Massimo
Valentina
Maria
Vincenza
Nadia
Marisa
Letizia
Chiara
Chiara
Kety
Valentina
Francesco
Anna Maria
Francesca
Tullia
Letizia
Natalia
Alberto
Roberta
Claudia
Valentina
Marco
Roberta
Federica
Rita
Eleonora
Margherita
Andrea
Martina
Simone
Maria Rosaria
Federico
Melissa
Alice
Silvia

totale
28
26,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24
24
23,5
23
23
23
23
225
225
22,5
22
22
22
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
19,5




39 Fabiani Lodovica 19,5
40 Diolordi Laura 19,5
41 Menghini Emanuela 19,5
42 Gaetani Brunella 19,5
43 Di Biagio Eleonora 19,5
44 Croce Sara 19,5
45 Citti Arianna 19,5
46 Moreno Margherita 19,5
47 Gamboni Elisa 19,5
48 Boschi llenia 19
49 Giovi Emanuela 19 2|
50 Lotti Silvia 19
51 Pacchiarotti Valentina 18,5
52 Cupini Francesco 18
53 Federico Maria Grazia 18
546%) | Regnani Martina sy
55 Di Nitto Marco 18 )
56 Serra Fulvio 17,5
57 Provenzano Maria Elena 17,5
58 Bernabei Erika 17,5
59 Valentini Veronica 17,5
60 Ciripicchio Sandro 17,5
61 Maienza Anita 17
62 Pettinacci Marcella 17
63 Bicorgna Silvia 17
64 Falesiedi Daniela 17
65 Bozzolo Maria 17
66 Terni Alessia 17
67 Ceccarelli Giuseppina 16,5
68 Tabacco Anna Michela 16,5
69 Ricci Andrea 16,5
70 Cerroni Eleonora Anna 16,5
71 Balicchi Federica 16,5
72 De Carli Alessandro 16,5
73 Monaco Maddalena 16
74 Palla Cristina 16
75 Collina Emidio 16
76 Falesiedi Chiara 16
77 Rossi Francesco Giuseppe 16
78 Cajelli Silvia Astieri 16
79 Camarri Francesco 15,5
80 Cannucciari Valentina 15,5
81 Romano Cristina 15,5
82 Rispoli Adriana 15
83 Astolfi Francesco 14,5
84 Salvatori Federica 14,5
85 De Bellis Floriana 14
86 Bellavita Imola 13,5
87 Climati Elisa 13
i . Vg)
88 Vanga Giuseppina 13 c&)» -
89 Trasarti Elisabetta 13 \&\»
90 Meloni Sabrina 12
91 Ostili Francesco 12
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92 Ercolani Remigio 11
93 Salvati Riccardo 10,5
94 Affuso Agnese 10
95 Grassi Annalisa 7,5
96 Andreatta Silvia 2

Anna Maria Vittoria Garzillo (presidente)

Lsuiasts

Roberta Meschini (segretario)
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